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e ZT 243 52 [E [ 57 usbD 1,320.00 1,200.00
HA TS ZF S4F A= [E [ {57 UsD 1,457.50 1,325.00
it ZN 104E HAZE [F E % USD 2,200.00 2,000.00
Bt ZB 30 HHZE [ % USD 4,290.00 3,900.00
Wt YM /NETHTREE UsD 8,800.00 8,000.00
oz MYM R NE B HE AT UsbD 880.00 800.00
Wt S K uUsb 4,070.00 3,700.00

CBOT oz ZL SN Usb 3,025.00 2,750.00
Wt VALY A Usb 2,970.00 2,700.00
1% C FoR USD 2,420.00 2,200.00
Wt o e UsbD 1,980.00 1,800.00
Wbz W INE UsD 3,630.00 3,300.00
Wt ZR FEOR UsbD 1,848.00 1,680.00
W% YC PIRER usD 484.00 440.00
R YK HIRR . usD 814.00 740.00
oz YW HIRINE UsD 726.00 660.00
R AD BT usD 1,705.00 1,550.00
it EC BRI USD 2,640.00 2,400.00
Wt BP Bk UsbD 2,310.00 2,100.00
oz JY Hot Usb 3,300.00 3,000.00
Wt SF i ARD USD 4,070.00 3,700.00
oz NE At Usb 2,090.00 1,900.00
Wt CD 110w UsbD 1,210.00 1,100.00
oz E7 /INEIBRTT Usb 1,100.00 1,000.00
Wt J7 /NEIHTT UsD 1,127.50 1,025.00
5 CNH ANEM(RMBIiT) CNY  23,210.00 21,100.00
5% RMB AEM USD 3,630.00 3,300.00
iz NIY H4z225%% (HT) JPY  682,000.00 620,000.00
R NKD H#Z225%8%0 (3£70) UsD 6,820.00 6,200.00
HATT SP T /R50045 %G USD  63,250.00 57,500.00
5% ES /BT AR 7R500F5 £ USD  12,320.00 11,200.00

1R MES AL INfR AR /R500F5 % uSb 1,232.00 1,120.00
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usSD
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usb
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usb
usSD
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GBP
usb
usSD

18,480.00
1,848.00
1,650.00
2,035.00
3,465.00
8,910.00
7,194.00
8,580.00
8,800.00
5,500.00
3,575.00
4,675.00
2,750.00

14,850.00
2,750.00
7,260.00
3,630.00
8,580.00
6,050.00
1,512.50
8,057.28

20,605.00
6,480.00

20,812.50
5,100.00

19,416.00

33,817.50

28,554.77
2,959.84

715.30
1,603.53
3,084.01
6,538.95
1,887.60
3,712.50

4,537.50
4,554.00
1,478.40
2,904.00
7,194.00
9,155.52
4,147.00
9,900.00

792,000.00

16,800.00
1,680.00
1,500.00
1,850.00
3,150.00
8,100.00
6,540.00
7,800.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
3,250.00
4,250.00
2,500.00

13,500.00
2,500.00
6,600.00
3,300.00
7,800.00
5,500.00
1,375.00
7,324.80

20,605.00
6,480.00

20,812.50
5,100.00

19,416.00

33,817.50

25,958.88
2,690.77

650.27
1,457.76
2,803.65
5,944.50
1,716.00
3,375.00

4,125.00
4,140.00
1,344.00
2,640.00
6,540.00
8,323.20
3,770.00
9,000.00

720,000.00
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MSCI H1[EAS0 5 Bt G i (35 70) a5 it

JPY
usSD
SGD
usSD
CNY
usSD
usSD
CNY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
RM
RM
CNY
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD
usSD

7,920.00
1,430.00
3,300.00
1,584.00
13,200.00
1,250.00
520.00
1,300.00
385,500.00
265,500.00
322,000.00
198,000.00
168,000.00

1,398,000.00

96,000.00
59,500.00

1,440,000.00

144,000.00
945,000.00
94,500.00
9,500.00
4,000.00
17,427.60
34,979.00
6,995.00
89,575.00
17,915.00
3,684.00

7,200.00
1,300.00
3,000.00
1,440.00
12,000.00
1,250.00
520.00
1,300.00
385,500.00
265,500.00
322,000.00
198,000.00
168,000.00
1,398,000.00
96,000.00
59,500.00
1,440,000.00
144,000.00
945,000.00
94,500.00
9,500.00
4,000.00
13,941.60
27,983.00
5,596.00
71,660.00
14,332.00
2,947.00
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